400m jooks
59,16

59,69
60,66
62,54
62,67
62,91
64,08
64,33
64,49
65,00
(10)
65,33
65,44
65,79
66,01
66,11
66,42
66,53
66,62
66,87
66,90
(20)
67,31
67,51
67,52
67,60
68,61
69,78
70,18
70,30
70,42
70,49
(30)
71,07
71,17
72,36
72,69
72,98
73,40
74,18
76,11
76,46

Anastassia Bogatorjova
Juliana DemestSenko
Kristin Hango
Emmeliine Meriste
Carmen Réaak

Laura Mé&ik

Laura-Liisa Vali

Laura Lokotar

Grete Karsna

Annabel Raudsepp

Anna Lensment

Paula Johanna Susi
Karoliina Kask
Keity-Liina Kallas
Ester Liira

Anett Joandi

Sandra Liir

Leen Press

Karoliine Kasper

Eva Karmen Kasemets

Anete Randma
Karmen Matsalu
Marie Maarandi

Rii Tartu

Carolyna Helemets
Annely Bankier
Liisbet Rimmel
liris Rehme
Meribel Meitern
Katlin Keem

Maria Tammeaid
Julia Kisseljova
Lisandra Nirgi
Victoria Séarg
Kareen Kink
Anna Marii Lette
Stella Manniste
Olesja Prants
Anett Kaupmees

16.05.04 SK Mits

18.07.03 Tallinna SS Kalev

13.10.03 Tartu U. ASK

26.06.03 Parnu Kalevi KIK

14.02.04 SK Maret-Sport
08.07.03 SK Fortis
23.09.03 KJK Kose 2000
13.08.03 KJK Kose 2000
28.02.04 Tartu SS Kalev
20.12.03 VAK Staier

17.09.03 Individuaalvoistleja

22.01.04 KJK Vike
02.06.03 Tartu SS Kalev
04.04.03 Haapsalu KJK
12.10.03 KJK Ldunaldvi
04.11.04 KJS Sakala
26.07.03 KJS Sakala
06.12.03 Audentese SK
18.02.04 VAK Staier
27.01.04 SK Fortis

07.04.03 SK Fortis
30.05.03 Tartu SS Kalev
20.05.04 SK Lindon
15.04.04 KJK Kose 2000
13.08.03
27.12.04 Haapsalu KJK
19.12.03 SK Lindon
28.02.04 Tartu SS Kalev
03
03

03.12.03 KUK TIPP

06.01.04 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

01.07.04 SK Elite Sport

06.08.04 Tartu U. ASK

24.11.04 KIK TIPP

23.10.03 VAK Staier
03

15.03.03 KJK Atleetika
04

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

1u16
1u16
5u16
3u16
1u16
4 u20
5u16
6 u16
2 u16
7 u16

8 u16
9 u16
10 u16
1u16
11 u16
2 u16
12 u16
13 u16

ul16
3u16

4 u16
2 u16
14 u16
15 u16
3u16
18 u16
19 u16
2 u18
2 u16
3u16

20 u16
21 u16
5u16
22 u16
23 u16

ul6
4 u16
24 u16
5u16

10v

10v

Jelgava
Tallinn
Jelgava
Parnu

Valga
Tartu/Tamme
Parnu

Parnu

Valga

Parnu

Parnu
Parnu
Parnu
Viljandi
Parnu
Viljandi
Parnu
Parnu
Karksi-Nuia
Tallinn

Tallinn
Valga
Parnu
Parnu
Valga
Parnu
Parnu
Tartu
Véru
Véru

Parnu
Parnu
Tallinn
Parnu
Parnu
Karksi-Nuia
Voru

Parnu

Voru

21.07.18
18.06.18
21.07.18
04.07.18
17.07.18
10.06.18
04.07.18
04.07.18
17.07.18
04.07.18

04.07.18
04.07.18
04.07.18
16.06.18
04.07.18
16.06.18
04.07.18
04.07.18
04.08.18
18.06.18

18.06.18
23.05.18
04.07.18
04.07.18
23.05.18
04.07.18
04.07.18
20.06.18
23.05.18
23.05.18

04.07.18
04.07.18
18.06.18
04.07.18
04.07.18
04.08.18
23.05.18
04.07.18
23.05.18



